

Membership Form (Joining or Renewal)

Your Boulder County Audubon Society (BCAS) membership directly supports all of our activities, as we are a 100% volunteer organization. As a BCAS member you receive a copy of the BCAS quarterly newsletter *On The Wing* emailed directly to your inbox (also available to print from the website) and a limited number of emails regarding BCAS special events

To become a member, you can join and pay online (https://www.boulderaudubon.org/join-bcas/) or by sending this form, along with a check payable Boulder County Audubon Society, to: **Boulder County Audubon Society** P.O. Box 2081 Boulder, CO 80306 **Membership Type:** Please select which membership type you are submitting.* Individual \$25 Family/Household \$45 Membership gifts of \$100 or more have the biggest impact on our budget, providing the needed fuel for so much of our education and conservation work. Marsh Wren \$100 Boreal Owl \$250 Northern Goshawk \$500 Additional contribution to BCAS activities: \$ *Student Membership has no cost associated with it. Students are considered anyone currently enrolled in an accredited institution of learning (preschool through graduate school). In order for students to become members, please email Membership Chair at membership@boulderaudubon.org, with a copy/photo of your student ID or other proof of being a student, along with your full name, address, and phone number. The Boulder County Audubon Society is a nonprofit 501(c)3 corporation. Membership and gifts to BCAS are taxdeductible to the full extent of the law. Our Federal Tax ID number is 23-7170676. **Member Information** Name Phone Address Line 1 Address Line 2 (optional) City State Zip Code

Email (if you do not provide an email, you will not receive copies of On The Wing or other communications from BCAS)